

# 2021 Convention & International Antler Competition

# Sponsorship Opportunities Now Available

The NAEBA Board of Directors and Convention Planning Committee are continuing the new sponsorship format which began two years ago for NAEBA's upcoming 2021 Convention & International Antler Competition in Mankato, MN on July 29-31. Instead of a la carte sponsorships for the annual event, the committee has taken a different approach which creates a win/win for the donor and NAEBA by offering specific benefits to the donor depending on the level of sponsorship.

The following sponsorship levels are now available for the 2021 Convention & International Antler Competition with donor benefits as noted:

# Diamond Sponsorship

\$3,500

Notation at event and publication, listed on E-blasts for half of the year, complimentary monarch booth and 4 event passes.

#### **Platinum Sponsorship**

\$2,500

Notation at event and publication, listed on E-blasts for half of the year, complimentary monarch booth and 2 event passes.

## **Gold Sponsorship**

\$1,000

Notation at event and publication, listed on E-blasts for half of the year and choice of complimentary monarch booth or 1 event pass.

## **Silver Sponsorship**

\$500

Notation at event and publication, listed on E-blasts for half of the year.

#### **Bronze Sponsorship**

\$250

Notation at event and publication.

#### **Patron Sponsorship**

\$100

Notation at event and publication.

Contact Taylor Lowe at 303-525-8878 or tay.schettler@gmail.com to pledge your sponsorship for the upcoming 2021 NAEBA Convention & International Antler Competition taking place at Mayo Clinic Health System Event Center in Mankato, MN on July 29-31. Thank you for your consideration!